Timestamp

4/10/2022 12:23:26
4/11/2022 8:21:52
4/11/2022 9:20:29
4/11/2022 9:36:28
4/11/2022 9:55:18

4/11/2022 11:23:25

4/11/2022 11:24:32

4/11/2022 11:25:02

4/11/2022 11:26:11

4/11/2022 11:26:43

4/11/2022 11:28:18

4/11/2022 11:29:02

4/11/2022 11:29:36

4/11/2022 11:30:35

4/11/2022 11:30:44

4/11/2022 11:30:46

4/11/2022 11:30:50

4/11/2022 11:30:51

4/11/2022 11:31:05

4/11/2022 11:32:01

4/11/2022 11:32:16

4/11/2022 11:32:35

4/11/2022 11:32:36

4/11/2022 11:32:47

4/11/2022 11:32:49

4/11/2022 11:32:58

4/11/2022 11:33:04

4/11/2022 11:33:52

4/11/2022 11:33:54

4/11/2022 11:34:23

4/11/2022 11:34:23

4/11/2022 11:34:24

4/11/2022 11:34:34

4/11/2022 11:34:36

4/11/2022 11:34:39

4/11/2022 11:34:47

4/11/2022 11:34:58

4/11/2022 11:35:25

4/11/2022 11:35:29

4/11/2022 11:35:57

4/11/2022 11:36:10

4/11/2022 11:36:24
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ATTENDANCE AT 5-8-2022 CLC CLE PRESENTATION

Email Address
mcantlebary@moopd.com
dmarquez@tev-law.com
gkahn@boydjen.com
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cbracken@bacharagroup.com
Ip@ksmlawyers.com
mwy@Kkubickidraper.com
ebferguson@mdwcg.com
laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com
natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com
lubitzlaw@gmail.com
dg@woodstriallaw.com
bhenson@shumaker.com
bryan.botic@fivesgroup.com
dazulian@napleslaw.com

michael.randolph@gray-robinson.com

stacy.bohm@akerman.com
jgonzalez@tev-law.com
klichtman@mills-legal.com
hilary.morgan@arlaw.com
tschneid@travelers.com
joe.dill@atritt.com
ajaglal@thompsonjaglal.com
attnysldobek@msn.com
mchilders@boydjen.com
bpartington@clarkpartington.com
jadavis@shumaker.com
dscrockett@napleslaw.com
adam@lawwolfe.com
aingerso@amfam.com
mcantlebary@moopd.com
jmforan@ectinc.com
harry@mkpalaw.com
Cburrows@ls-law.com
rwg@taylordaylaw.com
wcobb@cobbgonzalez.com
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CWRIGHT@CARLTONFIELDS.COM

mmalfeld@watttieder.com
david@manausalaw.com
fred@fcbarneslaw.com
howard.cohen@bipc.com



Timestamp
4/11/2022 11:37:01
4/11/2022 11:37:16
4/11/2022 11:37:24
4/11/2022 11:38:18
4/11/2022 11:38:48
4/11/2022 11:39:09
4/11/2022 11:40:18
4/11/2022 11:41:25
4/11/2022 11:41:47
4/11/2022 11:42:41
4/11/2022 11:44:38
4/11/2022 11:44:47
4/11/2022 11:45:50
4/11/2022 11:46:53
4/11/2022 11:47:43
4/11/2022 11:48:52
4/11/2022 11:49:55
4/11/2022 11:50:00
4/11/2022 11:50:31
4/11/2022 11:56:22
4/11/2022 12:00:09
4/11/2022 12:02:01
4/11/2022 12:03:24
4/11/2022 12:04:00
4/11/2022 12:05:17
4/11/2022 12:07:10
4/11/2022 12:08:26
4/11/2022 12:12:55
4/11/2022 12:22:32
4/11/2022 12:38:01
4/11/2022 12:54:14
4/11/2022 13:00:50
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Robert B. Worman
Michael Yates
Avery Sander
Brue King

C. David Harper
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Reese Henderson
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Sanjay Kurian
Jason M. Manor
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Philip Keith Lichtman
Bryan Capps
George Dramis
Kim Ashby

Email Address
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asander@bacharagroup.com
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amf@fairconstructionliens.com
nikki.bhavsar@gray-robinson.com
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pvilmos@burr.com
reese.henderson@gray-robinson.com
dan@dangreenelaw.com
pkelly@paulkellypa.com
skurian@beckerlawyers.com
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jlupino@HLYLAW.com
klichtman@mills-legal.com
bcapps@theconstructionlawfirm.com
gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
kashby@foley.com



